Scott Sawyer

Co-Founder and Chief Scientist, Paperless Parts

Scott Sawyer is the Co-Founder and Chief Scientist at Paperless Parts, the platform for manufacturing that enables machine shops to streamline communications, quote faster and more accurately, improve customer experience, and grow their business. In his current role, Scott leads the development of Al-powered capabilities in Paperless Parts' product. Prior to founding Paperless Parts, he worked in engineering and leadership roles in consumer electronics and the defense industry. At



Lockheed Martin and MIT Lincoln Laboratory, he created technology in the areas of anti-tamper, big data analysis for cybersecurity, and video and radar signal processing, resulting in numerous publications and patents. Scott holds a BSEE from Villanova University and MSEE from the University of Pennsylvania.